WYNFORD

Wynford High School Spring Sports 2024

Varsity Baseball

Sat. Mar. 23
Mon. Mar. 25
Tues. Mar. 26
Wed. Mar. 27
Fri. Mar. 29
Tues. April 2
Wed. April 3
Fri. April 5
Sat. April 6
Sat. April 6
Tues. April 9
Wed. April 10
Fri. April 12
Tues. April 16
Wed. April 17
Thurs.  April 18
Tues. April 23
Wed. April 24
Fri. April 26
Sat. April 27
Tues. April 30
Wed. May 1
Thurs. May 2
Fri. May 3
Mon. May 6
Tues. May 7
Mon May 20
JV Baseball
Mon. Mar. 25
Tues. Mar. 26
Wed. Mar. 27
Fri. Mar. 29
Sat. April 6
Sat. April 6
Tues. April 9
Wed. April 10
Fri. April 12
Tues. April 16
Wed. April 17
Thurs.  April 18
Tues. April 23
Wed. April 24
Fri. April 26
Tues. April 30
Wed. May 1
Fri. May 3
Mon. May 6
Tues. May 7

12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

@

PONE

Marion Harding

. Huron

. Seneca East
Seneca East
Clear Fork

. Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central

. Plymouth
Galion
Galion
Upper Sandusky

. Upper Sandusky

. Mount Gilead
Carey

. Carey
Fredericktown

. Bucyrus
Bucyrus

. Pleasant
Ridgedale
Mohawk

. Mohawk

. Riverdale
Colonel Crawford

. Colonel Crawford
Elgin

. Calvert

Huron
Seneca East
. Seneca East

vs. Clear Fork
vs. Galion
vs. Galion

5@

. Upper Sandusky
Upper Sandusky
Mount Gilead

. Carey
Carey

vs. Fredericktown

@ Bucyrus

vs. Bucyrus

@ Pleasant

vs. Mohawk

@ Mohawk

vs. Colonel Crawford
@ Colonel Crawford
vs. Elgin

**Schedules are Subject to Change™*
Revised March 12, 2024

Varsity Softball

Tues. Mar. 26 5:00 PM
Wed. Mar. 27 5:00 PM
Thurs. Mar. 28 5:00 PM
Fri. Mar. 29 4:00 PM
Fri. Mar. 29 6:00 PM
Sat. Mar. 30 11:00 AM
Tues. April 2 5:00 PM
Wed. April 3 5:00 PM
Fri. April 5 5:00 PM
Sat. April 6 11:00 AM
Sat. April 6 1:00 PM
Tues. April 9 5:00 PM
Wed April 10 5:00 PM
Fri. April 12 5:00 PM
Tues. April 16 5:00 PM
Wed. April 17 5:00 PM
Thurs.  April 18 5:15 PM
Sat. April 20 11:00 AM
Tues. April 23 5:00 PM
Wed. April 24 5:00 PM
Fri. April 26 5:00 PM
Sat. April 27 11:00 AM
Tues. April 30 5:00 PM
Wed. May 1 5:00 PM
Fri. May 3 5:00 PM
Mon. May 6 5:00 PM
Varsity Track

Mon. Mar. 25 4:30 PM
Sat. Mar. 30 9:30 PM
Tues. April 2 4:30 PM
Sat. April 6 10:00 AM
Tues, April 9 4:30 PM
Fri. April 12 4:30 PM
Mon. April 15 3:30 PM
Fri. April 19 4:00 PM
Mon. April 22 4:00 PM
Fri. April 26 4:30 PM
Mon. April 29 4:15 PM
Tues. April 30 4:00 PM
Fri. May 10 4:30 PM

S5 MS

SPO®F®

DD 5

. Seneca East
Seneca East

. Mt. Gilead
Elgin
Elgin

. Columbian

vs. Buckeye Central

Buckeye Central
. Plymouth

Galion

Galion

Upper Sandusky
. Upper Sandusky

vs. Crestview

@ Carey

. Carey
Fredericktown
Old Fort

. Bucyrus
Bucyrus

. Pleasant
Ridgedale
Mohawk

. Mohawk
Colonel Crawford

vs. Colonel Crawford

vs. Upper Sandusky

Bucyrus Elks Invitational

vs. Mohawk

Shelby Invitational

vs. Carey

North Union Invitational

@ Buckeye Central

County Meet @ Buckeye Central
vs. Seneca East (Senior Night)
Margaretta Invitational

@ Bucyrus

Buckeye Central Invitational
N10 Meet @ Bucyrus




