

Wynford High School Spring Sports 2024

Varsity Baseball

Sat.	Mar. 23	12:00 PM	@ Marion Harding
Mon.	Mar. 25	5:00 PM	vs. Huron
Tues.	Mar. 26	5:00 PM	vs. Seneca East
Wed.	Mar. 27	5:00 PM	@ Seneca East
Fri.	Mar. 29	5:15 PM	@ Clear Fork
Tues.	April 2	5:00 PM	vs. Buckeye Central
Wed.	April 3	5:00 PM	@ Buckeye Central
Fri.	April 5	5:00 PM	vs. Plymouth
Sat.	April 6	11:00 AM	@ Galion
Sat.	April 6	1:00 PM	@ Galion
Tues.	April 9	5:00 PM	@ Upper Sandusky
Wed.	April 10	5:00 PM	vs. Upper Sandusky
Fri.	April 12	5:00 PM	vs. Mount Gilead
Tues.	April 16	5:00 PM	@ Carey
Wed.	April 17	5:00 PM	vs. Carey
Thurs.	April 18	5:15 PM	@ Fredericktown
Tues.	April 23	5:00 PM	vs. Bucyrus
Wed.	April 24	5:00 PM	@ Bucyrus
Fri.	April 26	5:00 PM	vs. Pleasant
Sat.	April 27	11:00 AM	@ Ridgedale
Tues.	April 30	5:00 PM	@ Mohawk
Wed.	May 1	5:00 PM	vs. Mohawk
Thurs.	May 2	5:00 PM	vs. Riverdale
Fri.	May 3	5:00 PM	@ Colonel Crawford
Mon.	May 6	5:00 PM	vs. Colonel Crawford
Tues.	May 7	5:00 PM	@ Elgin

5:00 PM vs. Calvert

Varsity Softball

Tues.	Mar. 26	5:00 PM	vs. Seneca East
Wed.	Mar. 27	5:00 PM	@ Seneca East
Thurs.	Mar. 28	5:00 PM	vs. Mt. Gilead
Fri.	Mar. 29	4:00 PM	@ Elgin
Fri.	Mar. 29	6:00 PM	@ Elgin
Sat.	Mar. 30	11:00 AM	vs. Columbian
Tues.	April 2	5:00 PM	vs. Buckeye Central
Wed.	April 3	5:00 PM	@ Buckeye Central
Fri.	April 5	5:00 PM	vs. Plymouth
Sat.	April 6	11:00 AM	@ Galion
Sat.	April 6	1:00 PM	@ Galion
Tues.	April 9	5:00 PM	@ Upper Sandusky
Wed	April 10	5:00 PM	vs. Upper Sandusky
Fri.	April 12	5:00 PM	vs. Crestview
Tues.	April 16	5:00 PM	@ Carey
Wed.	April 17	5:00 PM	vs. Carey
Thurs.	April 18	5:15 PM	@ Fredericktown
Sat.	April 20	11:00 AM	@ Old Fort
Tues.	April 23	5:00 PM	vs. Bucyrus
Wed.	April 24	5:00 PM	@ Bucyrus
Fri.	April 26	5:00 PM	vs. Pleasant
Sat.	April 27	11:00 AM	@ Ridgedale
Tues.	April 30	5:00 PM	@ Mohawk
Wed.	May 1	5:00 PM	vs. Mohawk
Fri.	May 3	5:00 PM	@ Colonel Crawford
Mon.	May 6	5:00 PM	vs. Colonel Crawford

JV Baseball

Mon

May 20

Mon.	Mar. 25	5:00 PM	@ Huron
Tues.	Mar. 26	5:00 PM	@ Seneca East
Wed.	Mar. 27	5:00 PM	vs. Seneca East
Fri.	Mar. 29	5:00 PM	vs. Clear Fork
Sat.	April 6	11:00 AM	vs. Galion
Sat.	April 6	1:00 PM	vs. Galion
Tues.	April 9	5:00 PM	vs. Upper Sandusky
Wed.	April 10	5:00 PM	@ Upper Sandusky
Fri.	April 12	5:15 PM	@ Mount Gilead
Tues.	April 16	5:00 PM	vs. Carey
Wed.	April 17	5:00 PM	@ Carey
Thurs.	April 18	5:00 PM	vs. Fredericktown
Tues.	April 23	5:00 PM	@ Bucyrus
Wed.	April 24	5:00 PM	vs. Bucyrus
Fri.	April 26	5:00 PM	@ Pleasant
Tues.	April 30	5:00 PM	vs. Mohawk
Wed.	May 1	5:00 PM	@ Mohawk
Fri.	May 3	5:00 PM	vs. Colonel Crawford
Mon.	May 6	5:00 PM	@ Colonel Crawford
Tues.	May 7	5:00 PM	vs. Elgin

Varsity Track

Mon.	Mar. 25	4:30 PM	vs. Upper Sandusky
Sat.	Mar. 30	9:30 PM	Bucyrus Elks Invitational
Tues.	April 2	4:30 PM	vs. Mohawk
Sat.	April 6	10:00 AM	Shelby Invitational
Tues,	April 9	4:30 PM	vs. Carey
Fri.	April 12	4:30 PM	North Union Invitational
Mon.	April 15	3:30 PM	@ Buckeye Central
Fri.	April 19	4:00 PM	County Meet @ Buckeye Central
Mon.	April 22	4:00 PM	vs. Seneca East (Senior Night)
Fri.	April 26	4:30 PM	Margaretta Invitational
Mon.	April 29	4:15 PM	@ Bucyrus
Tues.	April 30	4:00 PM	Buckeye Central Invitational
Fri.	May 10	4:30 PM	N10 Meet @ Bucyrus



^{**}Schedules are Subject to Change**
Revised March 12, 2024